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To contact an associate, call (800) 769-2590 and ask for their extension. Mailing address: Audibel, 6425 Flying Cloud Drive, Eden Prairie, MN 55344
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NAME EXT. E-MAIL ADDRESS REGIONS

Leadership

Michael Tease 4510 michael_tease@audibelhearing.com Chief Retail Officer

Steve Olson 2480 steve_olson@audibelhearing.com Managing Director, Audibel Member Network

Inside Sales

Allison Davidson 4620 allion_davidson@audibelhearing.com Southeast

Scott Canonico 2782 scott_canonico@audibelhearing.com Northeast, West

Dave Dyer 2477 dave_dyer@audibelhearing.com Great Lakes

Dustin Steinhoff 2874 dustin_steinhoff@audibelhearing.com Great Plains

Craig Zupke 2054 craig_zupke@audibelhearing.com South Central

Outside Sales

Tony Petrosino 2337 tony_petrosino@starkey.com Manager Exclusive Network Field, Northeast, Great Lakes

Jason Horowitz 2609 jason_horowitz@audibelhearing.com Great Plains, West

Rob Jewell 2816 rob_jewell@audibelhearing.com South Central

Tim Strazzo 6401 tim_strazzo@audibelhearing.com Southeast

Audibel Contact List
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Audibel Contact List (Continued)

NAME EXT. E-MAIL ADDRESS TITLE

Marketing

Joe Barta 2742 joe_barta@audibelhearing.com Marketing Director, US Commercial

Brittney Henry 2927 brittney_henry@starkey.com Manager of Audibel Network Marketing Operations

Genny Murdock 4617 genny_duffy@audibelhearing.com Manager of Retail Marketing

Stacy Geldaker 4910 stacy_geldaker@audibelhearing.com Senior Retail Marketing Account Executive  

Lauren Grinager 4796 lauren_grinager@audibelhearing.com Senior Retail Marketing Account Executive

Madeleine Feyen 4925 madeleine_feyen@starkey.com  Retail Marketing Account Executive

Carly Goetz 4782 carly_goetz@starkey.com  Retail Marketing Account Executive  

Erin Davidson 4534 erin_davidson@starkey.com Retail Marketing Operations Associate 

Joseph Larson 2549 joseph_larson@starkey.com Retail Marketing Coordinator

Sam Johnson 5311 sam_johnson@starkey.com Retail Marketing Coordinator

Open Enrollment Events

Kaylie Brooks 6258 kaylie_brooks@starkey.com Manager of Workshop Territories

Marchelle Prill 2213 marchelle_prill@starkey.com Advertising Promotions Coordinator

Customer Service

Nancy Peterson 4714 nancy_peterson@starkey.com Customer Service Manager

John Chorzempa 2723 john_chorzempa@audibelhearing.com Customer Service Senior Representative

Carrie Leininger 2488 carrie_leininger@audibelhearing.com Customer Service Senior Representative

Jennifer Cardiasmenos 6825 jennifer_cardiasmenos@starkey.com Customer Service Representative

Amanda Peterson 2831 amanda_peterson@audibelhearing.com Customer Service Representative


